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SIDDIQUEAHMADD.EL.ED.(BTC)COLLEGEDISTAULIDEORIA
(AffliatedtoParikshaNiyamakPradhikariPrayagrajUttarPradesh)

FINAL LOCKED LIST 2025-2026

	Registration ID
	Applicant Name
	FatherName
	MotherName
	D.O.B
	Gender
	MobileNo.
	AaadhaarNo.
	Caste
	CompleteAddress
	Lock Status

	
23000009
	VIVEKANAND PAL
	RAMCHIJ PRASAD
	VANSHARAJI DEVI
	
25/12/1997
	
M
	
8010591728
	
213839326711
	
Gener
	BARKAGAON,BHATPAR RANI DEORIA
	Final Locked

	
23000008
	
RITAKUMARI
	BHARAT RAVAT
	PRABHAVATI DEVI
	
10/01/2004
	
F
	
8303368428
	
578266793840
	
OBC
	DHUMNAGAR
SOHAGRA,GUTHANI,SIWAN
	Final Locked

	
23000007
	KMTANYA MISHRA
	ANISH KUMAR
MUSHRA
	PRITI
MISHRA
	
01/01/2002
	
F
	
9792622508
	
288815638508
	
Gener
	PIPRAHIYAPO-PAKADI BABU ,DEORIA
	Final Locked

	
23000006
	NIDHI KUMARI
	SANTOSH PRASAD
	URMILA DEVI
	
12/10/2005
	
F
	
7236028311
	
237672413434
	
SC
	VILL BANGARI MAUJA POSTMANIPURBHATPAR RANI
	Final Locked

	
23000005
	ZULEKHA PRAVEEN
	MDAFAQUE ALAM
	SITARA
PRAVEEN
	
25/06/2001
	
F
	
9570676640
	
851194001887
	
OBC
	UJANINAUGACHHIYA SIWAN BIHAR
	Final Locked

	
23000004
	KM SUSHMITA GUPTA
	JAYPRAKASH GUPTA
	SANGITA DEVI
	
15/07/2001
	
F
	
7318588933
	
215499139101
	
OBC
	MATHWARDBHEDIHARWA LAR
	Final Locked

	
23000003
	SURENDRA CHAUHAN
	RADHESHYAM CHAUHAN
	PRAVAWATI DEVI
	
02/10/1992
	
M
	
8354897197
	
841112049942
	
OBC
	BRDROADBHATPARRANI DEORIA
	Final Locked

	
23000002
	KMSANJANA YADAV
	LALBABU YADAV
	RAJKUMARI DEVI
	
10/09/1999
	
F
	
9628760419
	
812022750333
	
OBC
	
RAMNAGARLAR
	Final Locked

	
23000001
	SATISH KUMAR YADAV
	RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
	MANBHAUTI DEVI
	
06/06/2002
	
M
	
8090368439
	
557567708421
	
OBC
	
SINHARKALAMIRZAPUR
	Final Locked
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